	冶金与生态工程学院2020年硕士研究生一志愿考生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	考生姓名
	报考专业
	考试方式
	专项计划
	学习方式
	初试成绩
	专业水平
	综合素质
	外语成绩
	复试成绩
	综合成绩
	备注

	100080210000151
	任*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	366
	87.60
	89.40
	44.60
	221.60
	587.60
	　

	100080210000145
	焦*腾
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	367
	84.20
	90.60
	44.60
	219.40
	586.40
	　

	100080210000109
	汪*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	365
	85.40
	90.00
	43.80
	219.20
	584.20
	　

	100080210000128
	张*伟
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	356
	87.00
	85.20
	43.40
	215.60
	571.60
	　

	100080210000124
	张*晴
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	346
	88.40
	88.00
	46.50
	222.90
	568.90
	　

	100080210000122
	何*楠
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	346
	88.60
	89.80
	44.40
	222.80
	568.80
	　

	100080210000173
	刘*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	334
	91.50
	90.60
	43.60
	225.70
	559.70
	　

	100080210000107
	叶*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	330
	92.40
	89.40
	45.20
	227.00
	557.00
	　

	100080210000123
	杨*阳
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	333
	86.40
	87.20
	43.20
	216.80
	549.80
	　

	100080210000130
	周*兴
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	319
	91.80
	91.20
	47.70
	230.70
	549.70
	　

	100080210000016
	薛*涛
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	332
	85.60
	86.00
	45.00
	216.60
	548.60
	　

	100080210000029
	卢*锋
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	329
	87.40
	86.00
	46.20
	219.60
	548.60
	　

	100080210000113
	张*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	330
	87.60
	88.60
	42.00
	218.20
	548.20
	　

	100080210000104
	郭*雪
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	329
	90.60
	85.00
	43.20
	218.80
	547.80
	　

	100080210000068
	潘*东
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	330
	86.60
	86.40
	41.60
	214.60
	544.60
	　

	100080210000110
	马*雪
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	324
	91.20
	86.00
	41.00
	218.20
	542.20
	　

	100080210000126
	李*龙
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	322
	85.40
	86.80
	42.60
	214.80
	536.80
	　

	100080210000014
	杨*越
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	321
	84.40
	85.60
	44.20
	214.20
	535.20
	　

	100080210000030
	徐*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	324
	83.80
	85.00
	41.60
	210.40
	534.40
	　

	100080210000136
	刘*彤
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	314
	88.00
	88.60
	43.80
	220.40
	534.40
	　

	100080210000005
	宋*书
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	309
	89.00
	88.40
	46.20
	223.60
	532.60
	　

	100080210000119
	邬*生
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	322
	86.00
	84.40
	40.00
	210.40
	532.40
	　

	100080210000015
	黄*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	324
	79.40
	82.40
	43.80
	205.60
	529.60
	　

	100080210000025
	田*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	319
	84.60
	83.80
	41.00
	209.40
	528.40
	　

	100080210000022
	史*楠
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	312
	86.40
	84.20
	43.80
	214.40
	526.40
	　

	100080210000185
	方*东
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	310
	85.80
	83.80
	43.00
	212.60
	522.60
	　

	100080210000112
	袁*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	307
	88.00
	84.20
	42.40
	214.60
	521.60
	　

	100080210000078
	谢*东
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	311
	84.20
	83.80
	42.20
	210.20
	521.20
	　

	100080210000055
	徐*帆
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	301
	86.80
	91.40
	41.20
	219.40
	520.40
	　

	100080210000082
	张*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	305
	85.00
	85.40
	44.00
	214.40
	519.40
	　

	100080210000134
	窦*堃
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	300
	83.60
	89.40
	42.20
	215.20
	515.20
	　

	100080210000018
	卜*杉
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	286
	92.75
	90.60
	45.60
	228.95
	514.95
	　

	100080210000115
	陈*晖
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	299
	82.80
	86.40
	43.80
	213.00
	512.00
	　


	100080210000007
	尉*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	304
	83.20
	83.00
	40.60
	206.80
	510.80
	　

	100080210000023
	雷*琳
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	297
	82.00
	86.00
	45.20
	213.20
	510.20
	　

	100080210000012
	蔡*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	84.60
	86.40
	44.20
	215.20
	510.20
	　

	100080210000108
	耿*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	86.60
	87.80
	40.80
	215.20
	510.20
	　

	100080210000039
	王*萍
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	299
	84.00
	85.20
	41.60
	210.80
	509.80
	　

	100080210000081
	李*旺
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	282
	91.80
	90.40
	45.00
	227.20
	509.20
	　

	100080210000105
	马*婷
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	294
	85.00
	86.00
	43.20
	214.20
	508.20
	　

	100080210000121
	张*文
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	281
	88.80
	89.40
	45.80
	224.00
	505.00
	　

	100080210000125
	樊*航
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	286
	83.40
	84.80
	45.40
	213.60
	499.60
	　

	100080210000004
	陈*云
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	277
	89.20
	89.80
	43.40
	222.40
	499.40
	　

	100080210000160
	蔡*宇
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	284
	86.80
	87.20
	36.00
	210.00
	494.00
	　

	100080210000059
	蔡*石
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	283
	85.80
	84.40
	40.20
	210.40
	493.40
	　

	100080210000152
	纪*坤
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	284
	80.50
	80.80
	40.80
	202.10
	486.10
	　

	100080210000120
	薛*蒙
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	280
	81.00
	83.60
	40.40
	205.00
	485.00
	　

	100080210000086
	金*凯
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	286
	79.80
	79.60
	38.20
	197.60
	483.60
	　

	100080210000088
	吴*健
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	282
	79.40
	80.40
	41.20
	201.00
	483.00
	　

	100080210000097
	李*
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	269
	87.00
	85.00
	39.80
	211.80
	480.80
	　

	100080210000011
	杨*曦
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	270
	81.80
	79.00
	39.60
	200.40
	470.40
	　

	100080210007541
	徐*语
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	268
	69.80
	85.00
	45.00
	199.80
	467.80
	　

	100080210000157
	田*福
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	258
	77.80
	80.20
	37.80
	195.80
	453.80
	　

	100080210000148
	张*艳
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	267
	0
	0
	0
	0
	267.00
	未参加复试

	100080210000150
	张*阳
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	266
	0
	0
	0
	0
	266.00
	未参加复试

	100080210000028
	李*然
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	265
	0
	0
	0
	0
	265.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007587
	姜*强
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	379
	90.50
	90.80
	47.00
	228.30
	607.30
	　

	100080210007767
	胡*娟
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	374
	92.20
	90.20
	46.80
	229.20
	603.20
	　

	100080210007569
	冯*祥
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	385
	89.00
	85.60
	42.40
	217.00
	602.00
	　

	100080210007766
	马*亮
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	356
	91.00
	92.40
	46.80
	230.20
	586.20
	　

	100080210007734
	韩*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	362
	86.40
	86.20
	44.40
	217.00
	579.00
	　

	100080210007579
	尉*勇
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	359
	85.80
	85.00
	43.40
	214.20
	573.20
	　

	100080210007753
	宋*伟
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	356
	85.40
	86.60
	44.60
	216.60
	572.60
	　

	100080210007754
	张*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	354
	88.80
	87.60
	42.00
	218.40
	572.40
	　

	100080210007758
	徐*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	360
	82.80
	83.60
	42.40
	208.80
	568.80
	　

	100080210007770
	沈*飞
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	357
	85.20
	83.60
	41.80
	210.60
	567.60
	　

	100080210007751
	李*蝶
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	356
	82.00
	85.40
	43.60
	211.00
	567.00
	　

	100080210007566
	刘*龙
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	359
	80.20
	84.60
	43.00
	207.80
	566.80
	　

	100080210007621
	魏*坤
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	352
	86.20
	86.80
	41.30
	214.30
	566.30
	　

	100080210007619
	刘*航
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	350
	86.75
	85.40
	44.00
	216.15
	566.15
	　

	100080210007838
	赵*亮
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	350
	85.80
	84.80
	43.20
	213.80
	563.80
	　

	100080210007735
	韩*垚
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	346
	86.40
	85.80
	45.20
	217.40
	563.40
	　

	100080210007752
	魏*成
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	356
	83.00
	82.60
	39.40
	205.00
	561.00
	　

	100080210007572
	李*远
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	349
	84.60
	83.40
	43.00
	211.00
	560.00
	　

	100080210007744
	张*国
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	348
	84.50
	84.20
	43.00
	211.70
	559.70
	　

	100080210007821
	张*雨
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	337
	89.40
	89.80
	43.00
	222.20
	559.20
	　

	100080210007761
	秦*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	339
	88.00
	83.60
	41.60
	213.20
	552.20
	　

	100080210007791
	周*顺
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	335
	88.40
	86.40
	42.40
	217.20
	552.20
	　

	100080210007851
	刘*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	345
	84.40
	80.80
	39.20
	204.40
	549.40
	　

	100080210007694
	任*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	338
	82.20
	86.80
	41.20
	210.20
	548.20
	　

	100080210007570
	胡*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	330
	85.60
	86.60
	45.00
	217.20
	547.20
	　

	100080210007622
	杨*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	334
	83.60
	87.00
	41.60
	212.20
	546.20
	　

	100080210007787
	潘*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	325
	86.40
	85.00
	45.40
	216.80
	541.80
	　

	100080210007652
	王*迪
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	325
	85.20
	85.40
	42.40
	213.00
	538.00
	　

	100080210007789
	温*桦
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	322
	84.80
	87.80
	43.20
	215.80
	537.80
	　

	100080210007593
	王*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	314
	91.40
	87.80
	44.50
	223.70
	537.70
	　

	100080210007823
	单*冬
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	343
	77.80
	78.20
	38.20
	194.20
	537.20
	　

	100080210007590
	侯*国
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	328
	82.00
	82.40
	44.20
	208.60
	536.60
	　

	100080210007853
	钟*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	329
	82.80
	84.20
	40.20
	207.20
	536.20
	　

	100080210007635
	李*天
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	333
	82.60
	77.60
	41.40
	201.60
	534.60
	　

	100080210007819
	王*飞
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	322
	83.40
	86.00
	43.00
	212.40
	534.40
	　

	100080210007586
	曾*森
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	315
	87.80
	88.00
	42.60
	218.40
	533.40
	　

	100080210007667
	李*昕
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	323
	82.80
	84.00
	43.20
	210.00
	533.00
	　

	100080210007661
	赵*娟
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	323
	81.60
	86.00
	41.60
	209.20
	532.20
	　

	100080210007583
	吴*鑫
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	305
	90.20
	87.20
	45.60
	223.00
	528.00
	　

	100080210007594
	张*航
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	324
	81.50
	80.60
	40.80
	202.90
	526.90
	　

	100080210007855
	徐*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	321
	83.60
	85.00
	36.80
	205.40
	526.40
	　

	100080210007829
	郑*艳
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	324
	79.80
	80.00
	42.20
	202.00
	526.00
	　

	100080210007591
	吴*浩
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	314
	84.00
	87.20
	40.60
	211.80
	525.80
	　

	100080210007698
	郭*忠
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	305
	88.20
	88.00
	44.30
	220.50
	525.50
	　

	100080210007839
	谢*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	323
	80.80
	80.20
	41.00
	202.00
	525.00
	　

	100080210007837
	柳*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	314
	83.80
	84.20
	41.40
	209.40
	523.40
	　

	100080210007798
	周*晨
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	313
	82.80
	82.80
	44.60
	210.20
	523.20
	　

	100080210007649
	马*磊
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	317
	81.20
	83.40
	41.20
	205.80
	522.80
	　

	100080210007830
	苗*凯
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	313
	82.20
	84.40
	43.00
	209.60
	522.60
	　

	100080210007769
	汪*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	327
	78.50
	78.20
	38.40
	195.10
	522.10
	　

	100080210007701
	卫*乐
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	318
	79.40
	82.40
	42.00
	203.80
	521.80
	　

	100080210007645
	苏*庆
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	315
	82.60
	82.40
	40.80
	205.80
	520.80
	　

	100080210007780
	闵*力
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	319
	81.00
	80.60
	39.80
	201.40
	520.40
	　

	100080210007615
	霍*聪
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	308
	83.20
	84.40
	44.00
	211.60
	519.60
	　

	100080210007792
	郭*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	308
	83.60
	85.00
	42.20
	210.80
	518.80
	　

	100080210007793
	谢*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	311
	83.20
	83.40
	40.80
	207.40
	518.40
	　

	100080210007850
	王*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	320
	80.20
	81.80
	36.40
	198.40
	518.40
	　

	100080210007575
	高*峰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	317
	80.00
	81.80
	38.80
	200.60
	517.60
	　

	100080210007571
	逄*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	303
	85.25
	86.20
	43.00
	214.45
	517.45
	　

	100080210007763
	魏*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	316
	81.40
	81.00
	38.80
	201.20
	517.20
	　

	100080210007868
	宋*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	293
	89.75
	90.80
	42.00
	222.55
	515.55
	　

	100080210007774
	陶*雪
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	303
	84.40
	84.60
	42.40
	211.40
	514.40
	　

	100080210007760
	谢*加
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	299
	86.60
	86.20
	41.60
	214.40
	513.40
	　

	100080210007644
	范*生
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	297
	87.20
	87.20
	40.80
	215.20
	512.20
	　

	100080210007857
	王*豪
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	297
	86.20
	85.80
	41.60
	213.60
	510.60
	　

	100080210007783
	张*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	85.40
	85.20
	44.20
	214.80
	509.80
	　

	100080210007800
	白*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	314
	78.00
	81.00
	36.60
	195.60
	509.60
	　

	100080210007576
	罗*浩
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	301
	82.50
	82.40
	41.80
	206.70
	507.70
	　

	100080210007869
	张*石
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	84.60
	85.80
	42.00
	212.40
	507.40
	　

	100080210007657
	杜*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	289
	88.40
	86.20
	43.00
	217.60
	506.60
	　

	100080210007781
	汪*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	308
	77.40
	81.40
	38.60
	197.40
	505.40
	　

	100080210007737
	章*荣
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	299
	83.00
	81.20
	41.20
	205.40
	504.40
	　

	100080210007862
	杨*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	288
	87.40
	86.20
	41.80
	215.40
	503.40
	　

	100080210007739
	胡*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	290
	83.20
	84.60
	44.60
	212.40
	502.40
	　

	100080210007662
	赵*奇
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	291
	82.40
	84.20
	43.20
	209.80
	500.80
	　

	100080210007796
	钟*军
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	292
	84.60
	83.40
	40.60
	208.60
	500.60
	　

	100080210007643
	刘*明
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	293
	83.00
	83.60
	40.80
	207.40
	500.40
	　

	100080210007696
	李*国
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	291
	84.2
	83.8
	40.6
	208.60
	499.60
	　

	100080210007618
	孟*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	292
	83.00
	81.80
	41.80
	206.60
	498.60
	　

	100080210007742
	钱*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	285
	84.20
	84.20
	44.20
	212.60
	497.60
	　

	100080210007824
	廖*添
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	307
	76.00
	74.40
	39.20
	189.60
	496.60
	　

	100080210007663
	李*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	287
	87.00
	82.80
	39.60
	209.40
	496.40
	　

	100080210007726
	王*洋
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	80.80
	82.00
	38.20
	201.00
	496.00
	　

	100080210007668
	王*贤
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	287
	83.00
	82.40
	41.00
	206.40
	493.40
	　

	100080210007764
	何*国
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	78.40
	81.40
	38.20
	198.00
	493.00
	　

	100080210007614
	李*杰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	300
	75.80
	78.40
	37.70
	191.90
	491.90
	　

	100080210007799
	李*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	289
	79.20
	83.60
	39.00
	201.80
	490.80
	　

	100080210007749
	李*顺
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	284
	83.50
	82.60
	40.20
	206.30
	490.30
	　

	100080210007602
	王*延
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	280
	85.40
	85.60
	38.80
	209.80
	489.80
	　

	100080210007665
	苏*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	283
	80.8
	82.6
	42.8
	206.20
	489.20
	　

	100080210007746
	陈*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	284
	80.80
	80.80
	43.30
	204.90
	488.90
	　

	100080210000152
	李*庆
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	282
	84.6
	84.2
	37.7
	206.50
	488.50
	　

	100080210007736
	蒋*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	290
	74.00
	82.20
	42.20
	198.40
	488.40
	　

	100080210007833
	王*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	283
	81.75
	80.80
	41.60
	204.15
	487.15
	　

	100080210007785
	黎*旺
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	291
	79.60
	79.80
	35.00
	194.40
	485.40
	　

	100080210007620
	王*龙
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	297
	69.20
	78.20
	40.40
	187.80
	484.80
	　

	100080210007841
	莫*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	284
	78.00
	80.40
	41.80
	200.20
	484.20
	　

	100080210007648
	李*维
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	279
	79.20
	82.40
	41.20
	202.80
	481.80
	　

	100080210007818
	冯*婷
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	278
	80.80
	85.00
	37.00
	202.80
	480.80
	　

	100080210007820
	张*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	295
	72.20
	72.80
	39.00
	184.00
	479.00
	　

	100080210007729
	胡*开
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	277
	81.20
	81.60
	38.40
	201.20
	478.20
	　

	100080210007871
	田*治
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	276
	80.40
	81.60
	39.20
	201.20
	477.20
	　

	100080210007867
	张*强
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	275
	77.60
	80.40
	38.60
	196.60
	471.60
	　

	100080210007848
	胡*峰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	276
	74.40
	81.00
	36.80
	192.20
	468.20
	　

	100080210007768
	李*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	362
	0
	0
	0
	0
	362.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007578
	胡*钰
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	292
	0
	0
	0
	0
	292.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007756
	张*伟
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	292
	0
	0
	0
	0
	292.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007779
	曾*勇
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	284
	0
	0
	0
	0
	284.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007732
	陈*昌
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	282
	0
	0
	0
	0
	282.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007654
	李*阳
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	275
	0
	0
	0
	0
	275.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007778
	谢*鑫
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	274
	0
	0
	0
	0
	274.00
	未参加复试

	100080210007671
	史*超
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	无
	全日制
	272
	0
	0
	0
	0
	272.00
	未参加复试

	100080230000069
	宗*
	材料与化工
	单独考试
	无
	非全日制
	273
	86.80
	84.00
	35.40
	206.20
	479.20
	单考计划

	100080230000067
	喻*
	材料与化工
	单独考试
	无
	非全日制
	240
	87.00
	86.20
	41.80
	215.00
	455.00
	单考计划

	100080230000063
	闫*峰
	材料与化工
	单独考试
	无
	非全日制
	229
	85.00
	85.20
	41.40
	211.60
	440.60
	单考计划

	100080230000066
	林*
	材料与化工
	单独考试
	无
	非全日制
	238
	73.80
	78.20
	37.00
	189.00
	427.00
	单考计划

	100080210000143
	张*南
	冶金工程
	全国统考
	退役士兵计划
	全日制
	246
	85.20
	86.00
	44.20
	215.40
	461.40
	　

	100080210007589
	曾*
	材料与化工
	全国统考
	退役士兵计划
	全日制
	303
	85.00
	87.00
	42.40
	214.40
	517.40
	　


